

Published: 08/04/67

Identification

Errata, BG.8.02  
C. Cushing

page 4

insert after line 13:

2 pad3 bit(1),

change line 16 to

2 pad4 bit(19),

change line 17 to

2 nnames bit(17);

change line 20 to

2 pad1 bit(2),

insert after line 25:

2 pad2 bit(19),

insert after line 33:

2 pad bit(1),